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Contract Strike  Call/Put
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No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Foreign Value

$/R 13-Mar-17

$ /R MAXI 13-Mar-17
£/R 13-Mar-17

€/R 13-Mar-17
AUS$ /R 13-Mar-17
QUANTO €/$ 13-Mar-17
$/R 3-Apr-17

$/R 19-Jun-17

$ /R MAXI 19-Jun-17
£/R 19-Jun-17
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$ /R MAXI 18-Dec-17

Total Futures

Total Options
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28,667,000.00
5,800,000.00
1,863,000.00
2,503,000.00
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100,000.00
61,600,000.00
9,241,000.00
1,500,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
525,000.00
600,000.00
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66,244,000.00
46,530,000.00

0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
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Contract Strike  Call/Put Product No of Trades No. of Contracts Foreign Value

Grand Total for Currency Future Turnover Summary 149 104,566 112,774,000.00 0.00
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